
Race:1
525y/480m

22:11
 Grade  

A4

Sponsored by: GRI

Newbridge

The Upcoming Events A4/A5 525 Final

Wnr €860, 2nd €320, 3rd €170, 4th €110, 5th 
€110, 6th €110 Entry Fee €20Act 526y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A4 A4
T2 A3 A3
T3 A5 A3
T4 A2 A2
T5 A5 A3
T6 A3 A3

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.37]
TR: Owner[29.37-NWB] 6 3 11Ms Paula Heffernan/Mr. Maurice Heffernan Ibk.B.(Valegro-Comeout Kiddo).Aug'23VALSHARAH TPW €1,145

Feb 13'26 69 525R    A4 T2 0.00 3rd 4.0L SlAw,StyOn 29.80 -.40 Slow 4/1 NWBRusty Bullet 29.68
Feb 6'26 69 525R    A4 T3 1.04 4322 1st 1L FinWl,LdNrL 29.37 Sand 5/2 NWBTheos One *29.37
Dec 29'25 70 550R    A5 T4 2.82 3322 1st 2L Chl 4,LdNrL 30.76 Sand 3/1 NWBRathmoylephoenix *30.76
Dec 15'25 69 525R    A5 T3 1.13 3rd 2.5L SlAw,RnOn 29.71 Sand 5/2 NWBRathmoylephoenix 29.88
Nov 24'25 69 525R    A6 T2 1.34 3311 1st 3L SlAw,LdBS 29.83 -.20 Slow 4/6 NWBKilquan Sally *29.63

Blue

2 [29.18]
TR: Liam Ramsbottom[29.18-NWB] 6 1 12Mr. Liam  Ramsbottom/Ms. Kate  Ramsbott Ibebd.D.(Bogger Hunter-Bogger Rosie).May'24SANDYHILL TOMMY TPW €980

Feb 13'26 77 525R    A4 T3 0.00 1st 1L FAw,ALd 29.58 -.40 Slow 2/1 NWBOntheball Judy *29.18
Feb 6'26 77 525R    A4 T3 1.09 1211 1st 0.5L Ld,CmAg 29.56 Sand 2/1 NWBBlacktrench Boy *29.56
Dec 27'25 75 525R    A6 T6 2.11 4442 2nd 7L EvAw,FinWl 28.96 Sand 3/1 SPK Suaimhneas 29.45
Dec 18'25 75 525R    A6 T5 2.23 4444 3rd 2.50L BmpSt,Crd 1 29.51 -.20 Slow 5/2 SPK Brotherhood 29.48
Dec 5'25 75 525R    A6 T4 4.38 2122 2nd 2.5L Ld 1,EvCh 29.87 -.30 Slow 3/1 KKY Kilara Charli 29.74

White

3 [29.16]
TR: Owner[29.16-NWB] 15 2 44Mr. Liam P. King (Co. Kildare.) Ibk.B.(Magical Bale-Vintage Call).Jan'22DAISY CALL TPW €1,420

Feb 13'26 66 525R    A4 T3 0.00 2nd 2.5L Ld1/2,AHand 29.80 -.40 Slow 6/1 NWBRusty Bullet 29.57
Feb 6'26 66 525R    A4 T2 1.19 4333 3rd 0.5L/hd EvAw,FinWl 29.56 Sand 3/1 NWBSandyhill Tommy 29.60
Dec 29'25 66 550R    A5 T3 2.74 3rd 15.00L Blk 1,RnOn 30.72 Sand 3/1 NWBMiss Fern 31.77
Dec 15'25 66 525R    A5 T3 1.07 1st 0.5L Ld,HldOn 29.44 Sand 7/2 NWBHanks Lady *29.44
Oct 17'25 67 325R    S3 T4 0.00 32 2nd 3L SlAw,RnOn 17.81 Sand 6/1 NWBBlacktrench Bog 18.02

Black

4 [28.97]
TR: Barry Clancy[28.97-NWB] 6 2 10Mochas-Syn (Enfield Kildare) Ibk.D.(The Other Kobe-Innfield Jasper).May'24RUSTY BULLET TPW €650

Feb 13'26 66 525R    A4 T4 0.00 1st 2.5L Chl 3,Ld 4 29.80 -.40 Slow 1/2 NWBDaisy Call *29.40
Feb 6'26 65 525R    A4 T3 1.05 1111 1st 4L FAw,Ld 1 28.97 Sand 2/1 NWBWalkabout Charly *28.97
Jan 31'26 65 525R    A3 T1 2.69 4566 6th 11.75L Crd 1,Blk 1 28.73 Sand DLK Unquestionable 29.55
Jan 24'26 65 525R    A3 T4 2.62 4433 3rd 4.75L Blk 2,RnOn 29.38 -.10 Slow DLK Westway Adolf 29.61
Dec 4'25 65 525R    A5 T4 2.15 2111 1st 1.5L Ld,HldOn 29.11 Sand 3/1 SPK Harlequin Messi *29.11

Orange

5 [29.53]
TR: Owner[29.53-NWB] 10 1 15Mr. Joe  Coffey (Co. Kildare.) Mbk.D.(Explosive Boy-Blacktrench Corr).Jul'23BLACKTRENCH BOY TPW €740

Feb 13'26 74 525R    A4 T6 0.00 3rd 5L SlAw,ChlBS 29.58 -.40 Slow 5/1 NWBSandyhill Tommy 29.53
Feb 6'26 75 525R    A4 T6 1.10 2122 2nd 0.5L LdBS,EvCh 29.56 Sand 3/1 NWBSandyhill Tommy 29.59
Dec 12'25 75 325R    S5 T4 0.00 2nd 0.5L Ld 1,EvCh 17.81 Sand 3/1 NWBClonearl Mist 17.84
Oct 13'25 76 325R    S5 T5 0.00 2nd 2L V W 2,RnOn 17.93 Sand 3/1 NWBBurrow Shaggy 18.07
Sep 8'25 76 525R    A6 T3 1.04 2111 1st 3.5L Crd 1,LdBS 29.58 Sand 9/4 NWBAndys Call *29.58

Stripes

6 [29.25]Late-Madabout Honey

TR: Owner[29.25-NWB] 11 1 00Mr. Thomas Malone (Co. Kildare.) Mbk.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Lynnway Jackie).Jan'23ONTHEBALL JUDY TPW €335

Feb 13'26 60 525R    A4 T4 0.00 2nd 1L Strfin,ChlRi 29.58 -.40 Slow 2/1 NWBSandyhill Tommy 29.25
Feb 6'26 60 525R    A4 T5 1.03 6666 4th 6.5L SlAw,Crd 1 28.97 Sand 3/1 NWBRusty Bullet 29.42
Sep 12'25 60 525R    A4 T4 1.13 5555 5th 7.5L/nk SlAw,RnOn 28.87 Sand 3/1 NWBLilly Bucks 29.41
Jul 14'25 60 575R    A4 T5 4.17 5555 5th 8L SlAw,ClrRn 31.94 Sand 5/2 NWBNoteaforme 32.50
Dec 6'24 58 525R    A6 T1 1.00 2211 1st 2L Ld 3,CmAg 29.28 Sand 2/1 NWBRossie Fifi *29.28

Sectional Time:Reserves For Sweepstake Round: I-J-K

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.


